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ILLINOIS
Cindy Jackman, CISR, CIC
Regional Sales Director, Illinois & Missouri cjackman@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8518

Mobile: 618-201-1265

Tim Durkin
Senior Business Development Associate, Illinois tdurkin@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8576

Carter Taphorn, AINS, CPIA
Senior Business Development Associate, Indiana & Illinois ctaphorn@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8587

INDIANA
Stephanie Collins, CIC, CPIA
Director of Strategic Partnerships/Regional Sales Director, 
Indiana, Iowa & Nebraska

scollins@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8594
Mobile: 317-341-3535

Diane Smith, CLCS
Director of the Francis Roe Center & Business  
Development Associate Manager

dlsmith@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8683  
Mobile: 317-431-9420

Paul Clayton, Jr., CIC
Senior Business Development Associate, Indiana pclayton@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-706-7383

Carter Taphorn, AINS, CPIA
Senior Business Development Associate, Indiana & Illinois ctaphorn@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8587

Abby Klineman
Business Development Associate, Indiana & Illinois aklineman@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-663-9977

IOWA
Dalston Jones, CLCS
Sales & Marketing Manager, Iowa & Nebraska djones@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8571 

Mobile: 515-419-1023

KENTUCKY
Donna Schlie
Vice President, Regional Sales Director, Kentucky, Ohio & 
Tennessee

dschlie@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8585 
Mobile: 513-236-9030

Chris Tucker
Business Development Associate, Kentucky & Tennessee ctucker@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-275-7260

MICHIGAN
Andy Fischer, CIC, ARM
Regional Sales Director, Michigan & Wisconsin afischer@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8578

Mobile: 231-631-4142

Sally Gordon, CPIA
Sales & Marketing Manager, Eastern Michigan sgordon@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8500

Mobile: 317-979-5541

Sales & Marketing Contacts by State

mailto:www.ArlingtonRoe.com?subject=
mailto:cjackman@arlingtonroe.com
mailto:ctaphorn%40arlingtonroe.com?subject=
mailto:scollins@arlingtonroe.com
mailto:pclayton@arlingtonroe.com
mailto:ctaphorn%40arlingtonroe.com?subject=
mailto:aklineman@arlingtonroe.com
mailto:djones@arlingtonroe.com
mailto:dschlie@arlingtonroe.com
mailto:ctucker@arlingtonroe.com
mailto:afischer%40arlingtonroe.com?subject=
mailto:sgordon@arlingtonroe.com


Sales & Marketing Contacts by State Cont’d
MINNESOTA

Anne Duncan, CIC
Sales & Marketing Manager, Minnesota aduncan@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8654

MISSOURI
Lindsay Griffin, CISR, AIP
Sales & Marketing Manager, Missouri lgriffin@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8654

Mobile: 573-230-8869

NEBRASKA
Dalston Jones, CLCS
Sales & Marketing Manager, Iowa & Nebraska djones@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8571 

Mobile: 515-419-1023

Stephanie Collins, CIC, CPIA
Director of Strategic Partnerships/Regional Sales Director, 
Indiana, Iowa & Nebraska

scollins@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8594
Mobile: 317-341-3535

OHIO
Jenny Fricke, CPCU, CIC, CRM, API, AIS, AINS
Sales & Marketing Manager, Western Ohio jfricke@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8615

Donna Schlie
Sales & Marketing Manager, Kentucky, Ohio & Tennessee dschlie@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8585 

Mobile: 513-236-9030

TENNESSEE
Jon Harper, CBIA, CPIA, CWCA
Sales & Marketing Manager, Tennessee jharper@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 463-249-2935

Mobile: 423-534-4725

Donna Schlie
Vice President, Regional Sales Director, Kentucky, Ohio & 
Tennessee

dschlie@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8585 
Mobile: 513-236-9030

Chris Tucker
Business Development Associate, Kentucky & Tennessee ctucker@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-275-7260

WISCONSIN
Andy Fischer, CIC, ARM
Regional Sales Director, Michigan & Wisconsin afischer@arlingtonroe.com Direct: 317-554-8578

Mobile: 231-631-4142
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